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Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 116-17 Version: A Name: Staff requests approval to carry out the
recommendations made for the Delinquency Report,
Part 2.
Type: Application Status: Passed
File created: 2/6/2017 In control: Loan Board of Review
On agenda: Final action: 2/9/2017
Title: Staff requests approval to carry out the recommendations made for the Delinquency Report, Part 2.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date

Ver.

Action By Action

Result

2/9/2017 A

Loan Board of Review Approved

Pass

Subject: Staff requests approval to carry out the recommendations made for the Delinquency
Report, Part 2.

Delinquency Report Part 2:

2) Homeowner Payable Delinquency Review & Recommendations:

Loan numbe
# 01-07-018
# 08-07-004
# 12-07-104
# 13-07-006
# 03-07-023
# 07-07-010
# 10-07-107
# 11-56F-100
# 05-07-028

r Staff recommendations
Initiate foreclosure
Initiate foreclosure
Initiate foreclosure
Initiate foreclosure
Write off and file for judgment
Write off (foreclosed) and file for judgment
Write off (deceased & in foreclosure)
Write off (deceased & in foreclosure)
Write off (foreclosed & deceased)

Staff recommendation: Continue at collections and monitor
1st lien status:

# 99-07-042 # 05-07-005
# 00-07-001 # 05-07-007

# 00-07-004 # 05-07-023

# 00-07-037 # 08-07-009

# 01-07-031 # 08-07-017

# 02-07-008 # 09-801-001

# 02-07-016 #09-07-113

# 03-07-010 # 09-07-120
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File #: 116-17, Version: A

# 04-07-005
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