

City of Racine

City Hall 730 Washington Ave. Racine, WI 53403 www.cityofracine.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 116-17 Version: A Name: Staff requests approval to carry out the

recommendations made for the Delinquency Report,

Part 2.

Type: Application Status: Passed

File created: 2/6/2017 In control: Loan Board of Review

On agenda: Final action: 2/9/2017

Title: Staff requests approval to carry out the recommendations made for the Delinquency Report, Part 2.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/9/2017	Α	Loan Board of Review	Approved	Pass

Subject: Staff requests approval to carry out the recommendations made for the Delinquency Report, Part 2.

Delinquency Report Part 2:

2) Homeowner Payable Delinquency Review & Recommendations:

Loan number	Staff recommendations
# 01-07-018	Initiate foreclosure
# 08-07-004	Initiate foreclosure
# 12-07-104	Initiate foreclosure
# 13-07-006	Initiate foreclosure
# 03-07-023	Write off and file for judgment
# 07-07-010	Write off (foreclosed) and file for judgment
# 10-07-107	Write off (deceased & in foreclosure)
# 11-56F-100	Write off (deceased & in foreclosure)
# 05-07-028	Write off (foreclosed & deceased)

Staff recommendation: Continue at collections and monitor

1st lien status:

# 99-07-042	# 05-07-005
# 00-07-001	# 05-07-007
# 00-07-004	# 05-07-023
# 00-07-037	# 08-07-009
# 01-07-031	# 08-07-017
# 02-07-008	# 09-801-001
# 02-07-016	# 09-07-113
# 03-07-010	# 09-07-120

File #: 116-17, Version: A

04-07-005